

Membership Registration Renewal

Dear Members,

Membership renewals for the 2022 year are and we are excited to bring you another year of great speakers and

historical presentations. The 2022 dues are, as follows: \$20 for Friends \$50 for corporate/ non-profit Please complete form and send with payment to the address below. Thank you! Baker Goodwin, Treasurer Email address: tworiversheritagefoundation@gmail.com www.tworiversheritagefoundation.org Website: Remit to address: Two Rivers Heritage Foundation PO Box 66 Navasota, Texas 77868-0066 Please help us to update our records by providing the following information: Street Address 1 _____ Street Address 2 City, State, Zip Mobile phone _____ Email address _____ If you wish to submit an additional tax-deductible contribution, please feel free to do so. We can issue a receipt for tax purposes. Please Check As Applicable Friend Corporate Non-profit

Remittance **Amount Paid** Membership Friend-\$20, corporate-\$50, non-profit-\$50 Add-on for the Development Fund Add-on for _____ **Total Submitted**

Make Checks Payable to "Two Rivers Heritage Foundation"

Your dues support projects and events for the preservation of historic Navasota and Grimes County.



RELEASES

Note: As of 2021, this form is now required. Please fill out and return with your dues remittance. Thank you. If you have already submitted this form, it is not necessary to submit it again.

Membership Directory

Two Rivers Heritage Foundation will be updating our Membership Directory.

I agree to allow my name and personal contact information, as furnished on the membership form, to be included in the Two Rivers Heritage Foundation Membership Directory.

Print Name Legibly:	
Signature:	
Date:	
Photo/ Video Release	
I, (print name legibly)	publish photographs and/ or video pice without compensation. I us publications, public affairs anouncements (PSAs) or for other wo Rivers Heritage Foundation uthorization is continuous and may
Signature:	
Date:	

Make Checks Payable to "Two Rivers Heritage Foundation"

Your dues support projects and events for the preservation of historic Navasota and Grimes County.